
ABT/STORM SPRING NATIONALS

SAM'S TOWN, LAS VEGAS

APRIL 06 - APRIL 11, 2010

Total Prize 41,359.00$   

Optional Progressive 15,000.00$   

Optional Side Pots 5,775.00$     

Optional Brackets 39,405.00$   

TOTAL PRIZE FUND: 101,539.00$ 

306 150.00$        

150 150.00$        

PLACE FINALISTS SCORE PRIZE PLACE FINALIST SCORE PRIZE

1st Ric Bisnar 714 25,000.00$     9th Darnell Whitfield 203 375.00$         

2nd Edward Peterson 795 7,500.00$       tie Steve Roskelley 203 375.00$         

3rd Cezar Basa 647 2,500.00$       tie Richard Eaton 177 375.00$         

tie Rogelio Rabanal 533 2,500.00$       tie Joseph Carpenter 176 375.00$         

5th Lee Holmes 438 750.00$          tie Jim Peach 174 375.00$         

tie Ishmael Dow 386 750.00$          tie Gene Azumi 172 375.00$         

tie Emmit Panaguiton 381 750.00$          tie Jose Lopez 157 375.00$         

tie Eldon Pierce 371 750.00$          tie Dennis Kasprzak 152 375.00$         

PLACE SEMI FINALIST SCORE PRIZE PLACE SEMI FINALIST SCORE PRIZE

17th Ron Hall +63 240.00$          40th Jerry Meissner +24 196.00$         

18th Gary Monnin +58 230.00$          41st Troy Travers +20 196.00$         

19th William Thomas +57 225.00$          tie Pogie Balandra +20 196.00$         

20th Stephen Morrissey +56 224.00$          43rd Bob Webb +17 195.00$         

21st Joseph Ward +52 222.00$          tie Robert Robinson +17 195.00$         

22nd Scott Roskelley +48 220.00$          45th Robin Rundgren +16 194.00$         

23rd Ronald Smith +47 218.00$          46th Dino Dennis +12 194.00$         

24th Ed Abarca +46 216.00$          47th Bruce Phillips +9 194.00$         

25th John Wallace +45 214.00$          48th Eduardo Santos +8 194.00$         

26th Paul Marcello +43 212.00$          49th Roy Shambry Sr. +6 192.00$         

27th Bob Mitchell Jr. +41 210.00$          50th Ken Jack +4 192.00$         

tie Vuong Do +41 208.00$          51st Shawn Robinson +3 192.00$         

29th Gary Flanagan +40 206.00$          52nd William Scullion +1 192.00$         

30th Ryan Nygaard +39 204.00$          53rd Rick Childers -1 192.00$         

31st Ray Rodriquez Jr. +38 202.00$          54th Jeffrey Taino -3 190.00$         

32nd Dean Dalmacio +36 200.00$          tie Victor Bruz -3 190.00$         

33rd James Reed +34 198.00$          56th Darwin Wimer -8 190.00$         

34th Jerry Goldman +33 198.00$          57th Jan Fishburn -14 190.00$         

35th Bob Hubbard +29 198.00$          tie Adam Walters -14 190.00$         

36th William McLaughlin +28 198.00$          59th Daryl Purdy -25 190.00$         

tie Michael Malinick +28 198.00$          60th Mark Haughwout -34 190.00$         

tie Joe Young +28 198.00$          61st Steven Gee -39 190.00$         

39th Paul Woerner +26 196.00$          62nd Eleazar Rubio -48 190.00$         

63rd Ibn Cason -71 190.00$         

MASTERS MAIN EVENT

OTHER CASHERS: (64th) Craig Pagers, Donald Schiele = +68 = $175; (66th) Cory Stay - +67 - $165; (67th) Scott 

Moshier - +66 - $165; (68th) Sharon Klepacs, Jonathan Byrd - +65 - $150; (70th) Jeffrey Greenhalgh, Randy Lund, 

George Tirre, Kris Heydorn - +63 - $145; (74th) George Corpus, Hardy Davies Jr. - +62 - $140; (76th) Dave Kirtley - 

+61 - $130; (77th) Chris Walker, Alan Cartwright, James Doolen - +60 - $130; (80th) Kevin Sweetman - +59 - $125; 

(81st) Todd Reiger, David Callejas - +58 - $125; (83rd) Richard Isaacs, Leo Funari, Jack Lippert - +57 - $125

499 Entries 

High Series:  Ronald Smith

High Game:  Bill Scullion


